Allen and Janet Agron Camp Ramah Scholarship Fund

A permanent endowment of the Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Kansas City

The Allen and Janet Agron Camp Ramah Scholarship Fund is an endowed scholarship fund of the Jewish Community Foundation intended to assist students seeking to attend Camp Ramah in Wisconsin.

Scholarships of \$1,000 for four-week camp sessions and scholarships of \$2,000 for eight-week camp sessions are available. As part of this scholarship award, recipients will be expected to help plan or participate in a community service program for the benefit of the Jewish community following their return.

Decisions will be based on merit and financial need relative to the total expense of the camp session attended.

Applicants will be asked to provide a letter of reference and finalists may be requested to participate in an interview with the scholarship committee.

Please print or type.	
Name	
Address	
City, State & Zip Code	
Applicant's Phone ()	Email
Parent(s)/Guardian	
Parent(s)/Guardian Phone ()	Email
Applicant's Date of Birth	
School	Year in School
Full Name of Program	
Total Cost of Program	

I understand that a volunteer c experience. My signature belo			
Tiow will this soriolaterily impact		та оаптр:	
How will this scholarship impact	vour ability to atte	nd camp?	
This is a partial scholarship. Whathe program?	at other financial re	esources will you and your	family commit to
How did you find out about this s	cholarship?		
☐ pending ☐ received \$ ☐ pending ☐ received \$			
	from		
Other Applications/Financial Assi			

I.	Current School Activities
II.	Current Activities Outside of School
III.	Interests, Hobbies and Intellectual Pursuits
IV.	Why did you select Camp Ramah in Wisconsin?

Please list the following activities in order of frequency and/or level of commitment:

Please answer the following question on a separate page in 300-500 words (please type).

V. What do you hope to gain from your experience at Camp Ramah and how would you share that with the community?

Please return this form by February 28 to:

Beatrice Fine Director of Funder Services and Education Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Kansas City 5801 West 115th Street, Suite 104 Overland Park, KS 66211

PLEASE NOTE: If award is granted, a copy of an invoice is required prior to remitting payment.

Allen and Janet Agron Camp Ramah Scholarship Fund A permanent endowment of the Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Kansas City

Letter of Recommendation from Jewish communal professional referring applicant to this program, due February 28

Name of Applicant	
Name of Recommender	
Title	
Sponsoring Organization/Congregation	
Phone ()	

On a separate sheet please comment on the applicant's leadership qualities, maturity and involvement with your organization/congregation. Please describe why you think that the applicant would benefit from attending an eight-week session at Camp Ramah in Wisconsin.

Please return recommendation by February 28 to:

Beatrice Fine
Director of Funder Services and Education
Jewish Community Foundation of Greater Kansas City
5801 West 115th Street, Suite 202
Overland Park, KS 66211